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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

1 21121112

PAWAR ASHWINI
RAVINDRA

SUJATA

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

9

57
2.85

11

186

20

243
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
21121112

Course Code ME2301 ME2303 ME2304 ME2305

Credit(C) 2 3 3 3

2 22121223

CHOUGALE SUSHANT
BAPU

MANGAL

F 0

18

115
5.75

37

300

55

415
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22121223

Course Code ME2301

Credit(C) 2

3 22121239
SHIRKE VIVEK RAJENDRA

JYOTI
D 15

20

112
5.6

29

199

49

311
5.46 PASS 22121239

Course Code ME2303

Credit(C) 3

4 22123150
Tejswini Bharat Waghmode

SWATI
F 0

17

97
4.85

33

221

50

318

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

22123150

Course Code ME2303

Credit(C) 3
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Total Students : 4

Courses :

 : Engineering ThermodynamicsME2303

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C= 6, D=5, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT
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