

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Programme : B. Tech Mechanical Engineering 2020-21

SEMESTER III MECHANICAL ENGINEERING EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

Sr.	Student RegNo.	Course SI. No.	1		2	;	3	4		5	6		7		8	9)	10	11	1	2	13	14	Present Credit		Previous Credit	Total Credit	Present CGPA	Result	
No.		Student Name Mother's Name	GRD C	G GR	D CG	GRD	CG	GRD C	G GRI	CG	GRD	CG G	GRD CG	GRE	CG	GRD	CG GRI	CG	GRD	CG GRD	CG GRI	CG GF	RD CO	Present EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP			Student RegNo.
		Course Code	ME23	01 ME	E2303	ME	2304	ME230	05																					
		Credit(C)	2		3	;	3	3																						
1	21121112	PAWAR ASHWINI RAVINDRA SUJATA	F	0 F	. 0	F	0	F (0															9 57	2.85	11 186	20 243		FAIL (PROMOTED)	21121112
		Course Code	ME23	01				<u> </u>					<u> </u>					L	I											
		Credit(C)	2																											
2	22121223	CHOUGALE SUSHANT BAPU MANGAL	F	0																				18 115	5.75	37 300	55 415		FAIL (PROMOTED)	22121223
		Course Code	ME23	03															l l											
		Credit(C)	3																											
3	22121239	SHIRKE VIVEK RAJENDRA JYOTI	D 1	15																				20 112	5.6	29 199	49 311	5.46	PASS	22121239
		Course Code	ME23	03	ı			l.		L.			<u>.</u>			J														
	_	Credit(C)	3																											
4	22123150	Tejswini Bharat Waghmode SWATI	F	0																				17 97	4.85	33 221	50 318		FAIL (PROMOTED)	22123150

Date: 25/04/2025



Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Programme : B. Tech Mechanical Engineering 2020-21

SEMESTER III MECHANICAL ENGINEERING EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

Sr.	Student	Course SI. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10)	11			13	14 Present			Previous Credit	Total Credit			
N		Student Name Mother's Name	GRD CG	GRD	CG GRI	cG	GRD (CG GRI	CG GF	RD CG	Present EGP	SGPA	Previous Total EGP EGP	Present CGPA	Result	Student RegNo.									

Abbreviations: GRD = Grade, CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade: A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C= 6, D=5, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT

Total Students: 4

Courses:

ME2303 : Engineering Thermodynamics

Checked By Verified By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Date: 25/04/2025